Individual Best Times (All Time)

Clara Spence - (1372278) - Carnforth & Dist Otters - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:17.52
2:18.15
2:18.16
2:18.27
2:18.27
2:18.33
2:19.52
2:19.95
2:24.39
2:25.63
2:30.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.33
2:17.52
2:18.27
2:19.95
2:18.27
2:18.16
2:18.15
2:19.52
2:25.63
2:24.39
2:30.76

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

552
545
544
543
543
542
529
524
477
465
419

WA Pts

542
552
543
524
543
544
545
529
465
477

419

Round

I T T m I I I T

Round

H
H
H

I I T I T

Date

13/04/24
25/03/23
25/03/23
03/08/23
10/02/24
20/04/24
12/02/23
03/08/23
06/02/22
24/04/22

25/07/21

Date

20/04/24
13/04/24
10/02/24
03/08/23
03/08/23
25/03/23
25/03/23
12/02/23
24/04/22
06/02/22

25/07/21

Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
Swim Wales Summer Open 2023

Lancashire County Championships 2024

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
Swim Wales Summer Open 2023

Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022

SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs

North West Summer Festival of Swimming

Meet

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024

Lancashire County Championships 2024

Swim Wales Summer Open 2023

Swim Wales Summer Open 2023

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022

North West Summer Festival of Swimming

Venue

Leeds
Liverpool
Liverpool
Swansea
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Swansea
Wavertree LC
Liverpool

Manchester

Venue
Manchester
Leeds
Manchester
Swansea
Swansea
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Wavertree LC

Manchester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Carnforth
Carnforth

Carnforth

Carnforth
Carnforth

Carnforth

Lancaster
Carnforth

Lancaster

Club Swam Under

Carnforth
Carnforth

Carnforth

Carnforth
Carnforth
Carnforth
Carnforth
Lancaster

Lancaster

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



