Individual Best Times (All Time)

Clara Spence - (1372278) - Carnforth & Dist Otters - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.52	552	Н	13/04/24	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024	Leeds	Carnforth	1
2:18.15	545	Н	25/03/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Carnforth	1
2:18.16	544	F	25/03/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Carnforth	1
2:18.27	543	Н	03/08/23	Swim Wales Summer Open 2023	Swansea		1
2:18.27	543	Н	10/02/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Carnforth	1
2:18.33	542	Н	20/04/24	SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024	Manchester	Carnforth	1
2:19.52	529	Н	12/02/23	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023	Liverpool	Carnforth	1
2:19.95	524	F	03/08/23	Swim Wales Summer Open 2023	Swansea		1
2:24.39	477	Н	06/02/22	Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022	Wavertree LC	Lancaster	1
2:25.63	465	Н	24/04/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Carnforth	1
2:30.76	419	Н	25/07/21	North West Summer Festival of Swimming	Manchester	Lancaster	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.33	542	Н	20/04/24	SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024	Manchester	Carnforth	1
2:17.52	552	Н	13/04/24	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024	Leeds	Carnforth	1
2:18.27	543	Н	10/02/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Carnforth	1
2:19.95	524	F	03/08/23	Swim Wales Summer Open 2023	Swansea		1
2:18.27	543	Н	03/08/23	Swim Wales Summer Open 2023	Swansea		1
2:18.16	544	F	25/03/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Carnforth	1
2:18.15	545	Н	25/03/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Carnforth	1
2:19.52	529	Н	12/02/23	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023	Liverpool	Carnforth	1
2:25.63	465	Н	24/04/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Carnforth	1
2:24.39	477	Н	06/02/22	Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022	Wavertree LC	Lancaster	1
2:30.76	419	Н	25/07/21	North West Summer Festival of Swimming	Manchester	Lancaster	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS